
The List 

Snyder	Remodeling	(Contractor)	 	 Winnelson	Plumbing	Supply	
Steve Snyder            Celeste Antoine 
Csnyder@snyderhomes.biz        ceantoine@winnelson.com 
913‐248‐8945            816‐765‐2555 

Hayes	Company	(Insulation)	 	 Locks	&	Pulls		
Mike O’Connell            10333 Metcalf Ave O.P., KS 
moconnell@hayesinsulation.com          913‐381‐1335       
816‐444‐6352   

Profile	Cabinets	 	 	 	 	 Paseo	Upholstering	Co	
Tim Hall            8449 The Paseo, K.C., MO 
Timh@profilecabinet.com        816‐523‐7189 
913‐706‐3152 

	
Carpet	Direct	        												Stucco	Repair	Specialists     
Lisa Osborne            (yes we closed up a window) 
lisao@carpetdirectkc.com        Chuck Kincaid 
816‐474‐7283            stuccorepair@hotmail.com 
                   816‐510‐6375 

California	Closets	 	 	 	 Westport	Glass	&	Mirror	
Amy Haller            625 Southwest Blvd. KCK 
Ahaller@calclosets.com         913‐671‐8847 
913‐888‐1199       

 
Advanced Interiors (Hardwood floors)  Young’s	Tile	Company	(Install)	
Rick Wolverton            Tom Young 
rick@advancedinteriorsinc.com       youngstile@wildblue.net 
913‐393‐1985            913.488.9410 
           
 

 

 

	
 


